
−4.88

−2.03

0.82

3.67
KEGG_GLYCOSAMINOGLYCAN_DEGRADATION

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

HPSE

GALNS

HEXA

ARSB

GLB1

IDS

IDS

IDS

IDS

IDS

IDS

HGSNAT

GNS

HS3ST3A1

−1.7 1.7∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

KEGG_GLYCOSAMINOGLYCAN_DEGRADATION
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 32

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

KEGG_GLYCOSAMINOGLYCAN_DEGRADATION
G

S
Z


